Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy
Semi-Annual Report July 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020
Report by Client Pronoun

SR Team Client Pronouns Count of Clients
ACRC TOTAL 268
ACRC He 193
ACRC No pronoun 1
ACRC She 74
CIT TOTAL 14
CIT He 10
CIT She 4
CVRC TOTAL 92
CVRC He 58
CVRC She 34
ELARC TOTAL 185
ELARC He 122
ELARC No pronoun 7
ELARC She 56
FDLRC TOTAL 88
FDLRC He 66
FDLRC She 22
FNRC TOTAL 182
FNRC He 111
FNRC No pronoun 2
FNRC She 69
GGRC TOTAL 98
GGRC He 65
GGRC She 33
HRC TOTAL 67
HRC He 45
HRC She 22
IRC TOTAL 190
IRC He 121
IRC No pronoun 4
IRC She 65
KRC TOTAL 95
KRC He 62

KRC She 32



KRC
NBRC
NBRC
NBRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC

They
TOTAL

He

She
TOTAL

He

No pronoun
She
TOTAL

He

No pronoun
She
TOTAL

He

No pronoun
She
TOTAL

He

No pronoun
She

They
TOTAL

He

She

They
TOTAL

He

She
TOTAL

He

No pronoun
She
TOTAL

He

She
TOTAL

He

No pronoun
She

177
117
60
177
118
13
46
181
125

55
119
73
13
33
91
67

21

168
116
51

98
65
33
95
63

26
156
105
51
91
59

30



VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
Report Total

TOTAL

He

She
TOTAL

He

No pronoun
She

191
121
70

151
100

50
2,965



