## Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Semi-Annual Report July 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020 Report by Client Pronoun

SR Team	<b>Client Pronouns</b>	<b>Count of Clients</b>
ACRC	TOTAL	268
ACRC	He	193
ACRC	No pronoun	1
ACRC	She	74
CIT	TOTAL	14
CIT	He	10
CIT	She	4
CVRC	TOTAL	92
CVRC	He	58
CVRC	She	34
ELARC	TOTAL	185
ELARC	He	122
ELARC	No pronoun	7
ELARC	She	56
FDLRC	TOTAL	88
FDLRC	He	66
FDLRC	She	22
FNRC	TOTAL	182
FNRC	He	111
FNRC	No pronoun	2
FNRC	She	69
GGRC	TOTAL	98
GGRC	He	65
GGRC	She	33
HRC	TOTAL	67
HRC	He	45
HRC	She	22
IRC	TOTAL	190
IRC	He	121
IRC	No pronoun	4
IRC	She	65
KRC	TOTAL	95
KRC	He	62
KRC	She	32

KRC	They	1
NBRC	TOTAL	177
NBRC	He	117
NBRC	She	
	TOTAL	60 <b>177</b>
NLACRC		
NLACRC	He Ne propour	118
NLACRC	No pronoun	13
NLACRC	She	46
RCEB	TOTAL	181
RCEB	He	125
RCEB	No pronoun	1
RCEB	She	55
RCOC	TOTAL	119
RCOC	He	73
RCOC	No pronoun	13
RCOC	She	33
RCRC	TOTAL	91
RCRC	He	67
RCRC	No pronoun	2
RCRC	She	21
RCRC	They	1
SARC	TOTAL	168
SARC	He	116
SARC	She	51
SARC	They	1
SCLARC	TOTAL	98
SCLARC	He	65
SCLARC	She	33
SDRC	TOTAL	95
SDRC	He	63
SDRC	No pronoun	6
SDRC	She	26
SGPRC	TOTAL	156
SGPRC	He	105
SGPRC	She	51
TCRC	TOTAL	91
TCRC	He	59
TCRC	No pronoun	2
TCRC	She	30
10110	J.10	50

VMRC	TOTAL	191
VMRC	He	121
VMRC	She	70
WRC	TOTAL	151
WRC	He	100
WRC	No pronoun	1
WRC	She	50
Report Total		2,965